ANT O	FACE		C	Constructio	on Cont	trac	t Ch	ang	je Orde	er			A50	5
	Gran	nt Recipient:	Panola	County for Falr	Play WSC				Select:	🗌 Cit	У	🔀 County	,	
(e) the		ontract No.:	721636	00	Change C)rder i	No.:	2	Region:	ETCO	3	<u> </u>	_ .	
15	XAS													
Contrac	ctor:						Ineer:					<u> </u>		<u> </u>
	and Address)						ne an		dress) ring, inc.					ł
PO Box	ack Construct 597	ion					es cag 6 Alph							
Alto, TX									75601					
Select C	hange Order 1	(ype(s):	Change t	o Existing Line	ltems [Ne'	w Iten	ns Re	quested		Chang	e In Contra	ct Duration	
Newlite	ms Requeste	d (litems Wi	rhout a	unit price in t	he or(g)na	ິ່ງເຮົາຝູ								
Provide	explanation b	elow (attach	separate	e documentatio	n as appro	priat	e).							
Inserta	gate valves re	quired to tu	n the wa	ter off at the pla	ant and alo	ong U	S 79.				-			
Bid Item #	lten	Description		Original Qty.	Proposed	Qty.	UOM		Unit Price	4	Qty,	Change In	Contract Price	
22	Furnish & ins	tall 4° Inserta	a gate	0	2		EA	\$	6,500.00		2	\$13,000.0	0	
	valve w/adj v	alve box		0	0			\$	0.00		0	\$0.00		
23	Furnish & ins	tall 6" insert	a gate	0	4		EA	\$	7,500.00		4	\$30,000.0	0	
	valve w/adj v	valve box		0	0			\$	0.00		0	\$0,00		
	·							Cor	ntract New	ltem Sub	-Total:	\$43,000.0	0	
Justilic	ation for Cha	nge												
									Increase		Dec	rease	No Chang	e
1. Effect	of this chang	е ол scope о	f work:								i		\boxtimes	
2. Effect	on operation	and mainter	nance cos	sts:										•
L	<u> </u>						_		Yes		l	No	Not Applica	ble
				er of beneficiar	les or TxCE	OBG		·	Π			X	Π	
	t Performance			ces or environm	iental con	dition	<u> </u>							
which m	nay affect the	project's imp	act, such	as concealed o	or unexpec	ted					1	X		
	ons discovered		····	uction?					57					
	TCEQ clearan												<u> </u>	
			-	ndition clearant			bave			<u> </u> -				
the price	es been deter	mined to be	reasonat	ole?		2 510	11479							

.

· · · •

.

	Cha	nge Order Summary	
Original Contract Price:	\$221,323.50	Orlginal Contract End Date:	
Net Previous Change Order(s):	\$6,287.00	Net change of previous Change Orders (days):	
This Net Change Order:	\$43,000.00	Increase/Decrease of this Change Order (days):	
New Contract Price:	\$270,610.50	Change Order Contract End Date	
Cumulative % Change:	22.269%		

NOTE: Change orders for an increase of more than 25% will be rejected. The State of Texas considers a change in the construction contract price of greater than 25% to be non-competitive, as other potential bidders did not have the opportunity to bid on the true scope of the project during the procurement process. Grant Recipient must rebid project in the event of an increase of 25% or more.

Grant Recipient Approval (RE	QUIRED)					
Lee am	Ames		8-7-18			
	Authorized Signature		Date			
	Lee Ann Jones, County Authorized Sign	/ Judge, Panola County, Tex natory's Name and Title	as			
Engineer's Recommendation						
LASI			7/10/18			
10.4-	Engineer's Signature		Date			
		Stephens, P.E.				
	Engir	neer's Name	//			
Contractor's Authorization						
	Contractor's Signature		Date			
	Terry Bl	lack, President				
	Contractor	's Name and Title				
То	receive an email copy of the TDA re	esponse, provide contact in	formation below			
N	ame		Email	+		
Mary Kay Thomas	1	marykay@amazinggrants.co	om	37		
and the second second	For TDA	office use only				
This Net Change Order:	\$43,000.00	Increase/decrease of th	is Change Order (days);			
Net Change Order Approved:		Increase/decrease of th	Is Change Order Approved:			
Approved Contract Amount:	[Approved Contract Tim	Contract Time:			
Notes:		J				
	Contract Specialist Signature		Date			

Grant Recipient: Panola County for Fair Play WSC Contract No.: 7216360

Change Order No.: 2

This form required as of September 1, 2016. All previous versions no longer valid.

Director Signature (optional)	Date

.

2

Grant Recipient: Panola County for Fair Play WSC Contract No.: 7216360 Change Order No.: 2

This form required as of September 1, 2016. All previous versions no longer valid.

¢